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clean, hdwd. Crs
1139 So. 14th.

(MAU. house, tarn. Sc with
TV on Brown Rd. Ph.-- 41792.

FOR SALE ', acre on Fisher Rd.
Ph.

You Should

SEE IT NOW!

We'H located In a good Willamette
valley town. Only drive-I- n in thia
area. Doing excellent business. 10 A. FARM, will trade for bouse inIdeal ooeration for man and wife.

NICE ham. Almost new
stove and refrif. furnished, S55.
2223 Jelden St, Phone Salem: Give or take difference, or

will sell on easy terms. D. A. Fish.
1488 So. Commercial. Ph.

80x80 lot is all blacktoped. Equip-.me- nt

included in the reasonable
price of 813.500. Good terms Call
Mr. Woodcock for more detail.

FARM SPECIALS
1. S3 Acres, all purpose farm,
irrigated, best loam soil, elder
building, close In.

2. 27 A., Wilt silt soil. Irrigated,
no building.

3. 73 A. will grow all type crops
Irrigated from river 12 A. St.

berries, fair buildings, on paved
road. On these or any other

Watch high grade materials assem
4

home.' South village. Avail-ab- le

Sept 13. $96. Phone
1 BR. Court Apt. range, refrigT $50
1 BR., carpeted living room, fur- -

812 Exchanges Real Estate'
range, reins . EXCH ANC? Et New 3 bdrm. house.

.Dallas SIJ.'O for Salem house. Ph.
Dallas. MayrirCenter St. Reaitv Rental Service

1!

bled to perfection in the NEW . . ,

"CRESTHAYEN"

AT

185 Cunningham Lane

1748 Center. Pa. Eve.

Eve. Ph.

A Gold Mine
This well established super market

U doing a 'wonderful business.
Shows a very higit net. Reason-
able monthly rent on the build-
ing. Well located. Complete in-
ventory of equipment included in

LaSSTtJfarms call Henry Torvend.BY OWNER 2 bedroom house
close in. fireplace, furnace, base-
ment. Phone 49 RUDY CALABAUK O SMART

rvr.T.Fwnnn top school location'!'
1 BDRM.' hse. So. with oil heat

Stove, refng., frplsce, bsmt, gar.
No dogs. 850.

Right off Liberty Rd. in the beautithe reasonable price of axs.wo. tau
Xve Pn-- Lovely English style home lust 3 blocks to Hi school. 3 to Jr. Hi and S

SALE cr trade unit apt. hous
close in F.o.. nvt. bet:-- s.

JCL XOOXCHESTER RL. EST.
1593 K. Cottage day or eve.

GOOD INCOME AND LOCATION-- "
Three rood hous?s on 3' . acres, with

550 ft. of Korth Sati-- m Hichway
frontag- - Clcse to m-j- or nlvwoodplant. Income now 3153 month. Will
trade t- - 311.000. "Bnt farm or
houre in WUlam'tie VaHev. Totalprice 317.000. Wri; rot 48. Gates.
Ore. or Phone. Hill City 38J4.

Mr. woodcock today.
Fireplace

Hardwood floors

City water

G. I. appraisal flOJOO

3 bedrooms
Living room-dinin- g comb.

blocks to grade scnooi. it nas a oeorooms, i" muh, uining n iuii i l. wi.Ua l -- ..11 kah.am4 afiAjmiK v.rri with Mtaffs
FURNISHED 3 bedroom house newly

decorated. Tel.

ful Sunnysiope Acres. A brand new
conception of low cost-hig-h value
home building by Lockwood.

100 G.I. Loans
AL 13AAIV er tu, neaiLui i i ot fruH trees. Priced at $12,850. Will go xHA or ui !ee uon uougn

-- RM- house. 674 Union. 3 BR., auto,
oil heat, l'.j blocks to M. 6c T. $63. 327 ri. Church 5t

Salem. Oreson
FURNISHED m. modern, water. Ph. or WALNUT PARK (No down payment. Use your G. I.garden space Adults only. $30 per CASH & present lease Drive bv SIS N. 22nd notice the splendid condition of this home the nice

mo.-w- o drinkers, fn. ;T . .... ..kicKx r.r.i. a ii(ih m- - m,ui tin wall to wall cartet very lovely 1 2 good

Birch kitchen, auto, washer & Weatherstrip Sc Ins.

dryer.

85 by 130 lot with fruit trees. All this for only $9,950 $1,950

down, take over balance of loan Phone
CABINS, partly furn. 3 Sc 9 mt. $7 ! restaurant. Allen C. Jones. Rltr. bedrooms, auto, oil heat jfs a REAL BARGAIN at just 88.750. Call

Louia Lorent to see inside.Ph. Eve.ac 1 10 a L
816 Resort Property

" '" aaaaaaaassasaaaaBasaBaasga)

EXCHANGE: Frrch r-'- :h 83.500 forrental property. 'e- house orlate mot!- -! r . 110) irview. Dallas. Ph.

SERVICE Station for sale. PhS50. BUSINESS PROPERTYLARGE 3 bdrm. hse. Bus line.
1428 Ruge. BEAUTY SHOP Let the rent pay for this property till you have a use for ft located on 12th

ceruncatei.

Maximum F.HA Loans

CONVENTIONAL LOANS

Long terms with

Paymts. Less Than Rent

Low down payment will handle.S BDRM. house near school. 175 mo.
Inquire 390 W. Madrona.

i '
BEDROOM unfurnished cottage.

794 N. 14th St. Phone

street close to iaaas snaraei liu naipa waauy. i i i
business.

OPEN SUNBAY - 2 to 5 555 WILDWIND DRIVE Roy Todd Real Estate 6.8 WontedrReol Estate
8500 DM. pavment. 3--4 bdrm. So. Oncontract. Ph.

Room for 4 operators. Good loca-
tion near State Bldgs. St College.
Call Faye Seal. eve. ph.

THE HOMES ELLERS
C. D. McCargar. Realtor

702 N. High St Ph.

See this charming, modern home In top neighborhood, very convenient to
GOOD DAIRY 27 head cattle. registered. House. Good barn with

We build on your lot or provide a
stanchions for 20. 27 acres Willamette silt and river bottom. IS acres
permanent pasture all under irrigation. Some equipment. 40 tons
alfalfa hay. 15 tons oats. '37 VS truck, 322,500. Call Ruch or Winckler.

lose RUGE 2 bdrm.. (trace. 360. Ph.
Eves.

CLEAN completely furn..
lnrL piano, water St garbage serv-
ice furn. S50 mo. Ko pets. Ph

1740 Oxford.

grade ana ni scnooi targe living room wnn impim, ""',v;pleasant kitchen 3 bedrooms auto, heat high loan value. Priced at
(12.950. To see patio and additional car port drive in from upper
Ben Lomand Ave. If you can't come Sunday call Adrienne Sercombe
for appointment.

LISTINGS with low down oavment.We have the buyers Al Warta,
Realtor. or 83TOR SALE or trade: Grocery store.

eauipment Sc stock, or equipment COMPLETELY FURNISHED This is a nice suburban home. 30x50
chicken house, garage, variety of fruit and 2 acres good sou saaao. Hit Automotiveonly. Will sell cheap for cash, or

trade for acreage. Tor inform. Ph.
WIDOW MUST SELL This very nice home located on East Market StOHMART & CALABA, REALTORS

Jot of your choice.
Several plane to select from.

No Pre-fab- s

Pre-Engineer-
ed

3 BEDROOMS

fireplace, garage, close in.
Reas. Inq. 1290 Fir.

VERY NICE 2 bdrm. Utility tc ta-- -
rage. Near school, bus St shopping.

851 New CorsFOR SALE close in. Has larje living room ana dining room, 14X36, dkisl nooK,
dble. garage. Has complete apt. upstairs with outside entrance which

Modern hotel, restaurant & rents readiTy. Owner will consider trailer house as part payment.870. Ph. alter i p.m.
' tavern in one bide. Can have I 310.750. CaU Todd.

477 Court St Phone
Eve: Henrv Torvend Don Dough ton Louis Lorem
Ralph Maddy Adrienne Sercombe1 BDRM. furn. cottage 8c 1

1955 MERCURY Montclair 2 Dr. Pow-er equipped. Black Sc ivory.. Newcar warranty, only 2.000 milesANew
$4,044 over the barrel, this iwk

liquor licenre. One time owner
retiring, may take good home Sa. I HOUSE IN ST. VINCENT DISTRICT PERFECT CONDITION Wall-to- -furn. Apt Utilities turn., earaee.

824 St $45. Adults. Ph. 2261

i Hazel Ave. wall carnet in 2 bdrms. living room ana ouung room, weainereinppealem vicinity for part payment
Very easy mo pymtt on bal. Nets

Including many Lockwood features
at prices you can afford.

For information contact Oscar, Bill
only $3,400. 333 N. 24th St

DESOTO. Chrysler. Chev. engines.about 17r at present on main hi- - IK1CE 2 bdrm. Hardwood floors.
Large lot Ph. way near Columbia river, cistern

and insulated. Lovely yard. Worth $13,000. Call Mrs. Graham.

WE HAVE A CLIENT with a 1953 trailer house. 35 feet, excellent con-
dition. Want to trade for an equity in a house. Call Mrs. Lehmann
lor details.

ana engine parts. 1960 Maple. Ph.
. OPEN HOUSE

1345 NORWAY STREET

Ore. rull price gso.ooo
FRED KLANGNEW 2 bdrm. unfum. South. On

lease. Extra nice. 170. Ph.
852 Used Cors Pot Sole

or Mel Ph. or J --am.

LOCKWOOD HOMES

(Broker!
3727 South Commercial

2 BDRM. hse. In Turner. Ina. Turner
Memorial home. Ph. 104. REX SANFORD ROY TODD, REALTOR

SUNDAY - JULY 31st 2:00 to 5:00 P.M. NEW LOCATION
FINANCE 3 bedrooms, large living room with fireplace and wood paneling, dining 2319 STATE ST. Ph.

Eve. call: Ruch Winckler. Vandervort Todd
Graham Lehmann --6688337 N. High St Eve. RON'S

tJNFURN. extra large 1 bdrm. bouse,
very nice. 855. Ph.

WISH dependable tenant for redec-- -
orated 2 bedroom hoifse. garage.
PTefer adults. No pets. Call after
3.

3 BDRM. house, lull basement 365 a
. mo. North. Ph.

3 RM. FURN. house, close to bus.
Adults. 845. 171 Perth.

By OwnerSERVICE station for lease, good loc.
Good proposition for right man.

room with china cupboard, mtcnen witn nook. Dam insioe uiiuiy room,
extra large patio, lawn and shrubs and fenced-i- n back yard. Covered
front porch with brick planter. Located at 1345 Norway Street in Engle-woo- d

school district and near High school and Jr. High. Only block
to bus. Fully FHA approved. Total price is $13,800 with 82.100 down
and 65 per month plus taxes and insurance. Drive out Sunday and

Box 434 statesman-journa- l.
An outstanding modern

H OWNtKI wtteo U Sell UMfi.
Woodrv will pay top price foi youi look this over. home situated in Candalaria HgU

with unobstructed panoramic view
of city. Oversized lot, oak trees.
Many original features. Birch

furnnore & aDolianpea pn
FOR SALE or trade 1 bdrm. house. ABRAMS & SKINNER, INC.

OLDFiR type home located
close to "downtown. 355 per mo. See
at 677 S. Com'l.. or call or cabinets in kitchen, built in stove3 lots. Out side city N. E. Ph.

and oven, dishwasher, disposal,
dining room. 28x18 living room.

1042 si owner, reaucea price. nna Dri. vctitt
411 MASONIC BUILDING

MORTGAGE LOANS
EVES.: or

carpeting, drapes thruout.house. Stove turn. 327.
3rd. W. Salem. Rlrrh Home nhle nlumhlnff dhle I coinxu C. D. McCargar. Realtor2 Swedish modern fireplaces, dble.garage. Lota of flowers At shrub. OFFICE Phone702 N. High St.Plumb., full daylight bsmt . 40-i-n.corner tot iraa saginaw si. circular free-for- m patio. Must see

to appreciate. Call for ap
NEAT unfum. house 3c ga-

rage, elec. heat Hdwd. firs. V.
blinds. 850. No pets. i ml. E 4 --Corners.

Keys 4575 State. Ph. 802 Business Property pointment.

AUTO SALES

404 N. CHURCH

Corner Center & Church
ACROSS FROM MEIER

L FRANK

No Mosey Down on Approved Credit

Whole Sale Specials
1955 FORD RANCH WAGON

Custom. Radio. Heater. Over-- .
drive. White Walls. Turn Sig-
nals. W. Washers. 1,800 miles

$2595

1951 PONTIAC STA. WAGON
Chieftain Dlx.. Radio. Heater.Hydramatic. interior like new,
excellent mechanically

$995

7 07-- A Furnished Houses

jjSwl aj?Garage Buildingl BDRM. furn. house, $50. 4135 Port-lan- d

Rd.
FURN. clean automatic

washer. Adults. 1132 Ruge.
Reduced To Sell

BE THE FIRST
to see this new West Salem modernistic Insulated home with won-

derful view, 1st class workmanship. Hi plumbing, large living 6c dining
area, huge Swedish fireplace, the kitchen is a dream with lots of
extra builtins. everything you went here for only S19.500. Terms. Call
Frank Tullius.

INCOME PROPERTY
Close to State Bldgs. Sc university. Owner will accept trade. CaU Fay

Seal or Frank Tullius.

YOU SHOULD SEE THIS
Clean home. 2 bdrms. with possible 3rd. dble. garage that

could be used as shop. Large lot suitable for nice garden spot. Close
to bus Sc store. East. 88750. Terms. Immed. poss. Call Faye Seal.

TRADE NEAR SO. HIGH
Well built home, large living Sc dining room comb.,

utility wired for washer Sc dryer large garage. Price 87500. Trade foi
with 5 to 15 acres- - south. Call Martha Thiesen.

WILL RENT or lease to responsible
With over 2100 sq. ft. floor space. Onparty our nearly new home. 3 BR.

A-- den. exceD. nice furniture, auto. street This is a distressa mam . . xttvONI THOUSA bdnu.Aproperty and offered at crific. with din.liv. rm. fireplace, rm.washer. - dryer. Range 8c refrig.
. Radiant elec. heat 2 blks. to Leslie price to satiszy creaiiors. wona

more than the asking price of 87.- -
A HOME, SHOP & LOT
This home has fireplace, sep-

arate dining room, wall-to-w-

carpet in Jiving room & dining
500. Call for appointment to show,Jr. High. 1 blk. to bua. euiet street.

Available Auf. 25. $80. 1770 David-
son.

kitchen with tile drain board, base-
ment with auto.oil forced air fur-
nace. Here is an exceptionally well
built pre-w- ar home in good con-
venient location. Priced at only 88.-50- 0.

CALL J. E. LAW

No phone information, please.

family home in a choice location.
Price 318.750. Terma. CALL H. K.
LAYMON

INTERESTED IK TTSX
HOMEt Fine room arrangement.
Large living room with fireplace,
inside utility room.. Setting in nice
trees. Washer, dryer and drapes

Price 1U.SO0.-
- FHA ap

room. Inside utility. 1150 sq. ft
Price 88.500.00.. Shop 24x40 on adfurn. house. CaU after 5,

- joining lot 70x100. 32.500. ExtraE. J. Zwaschka
REALTORFURN. court with yard on Mill lot 50x100. $1000. Call Mr. ParREDUCED IN PRICE Nothing like

Thirty Cars To Choose
From

Open S A. M. to S P. M.
a.

WHY NOTsons.Creek 135. $40. $45. Ph. after
or all day Sat & Sun. 2453 Trade. PHONE 1745 GRANT ST praised. Commitment $10,000. CALL Out Clear Lake way? A beautiful l'i bdrm. home with 7Zt (ft. floor

710 Wonted to Rent, Houses area only 14 years old, piasterea. nrepiace, oniy m scuuei.
FOR THE INVESTOR806 Houses for Sol

this. South Salem home. Liv. rm.,
din. rm. and party room, over-
look city. Large landscaped lot,
pavement, city water and sewer,
split-lev- el first floor with 3 bdrms.,
dble. plumbing. Something differ-
ent than the conventional. See this
today. CALL ROY S. FERRIS

404 N. Church St. Phone
VERY clean '47 Mercury. CaUPriceDEPARTMENT store executives de home on 50x120 lot in No. 2 business tone. North, close In.

aiier a o ciocx.FOR SALE by Owner, just completed
$9900; small down payment win nanaie. Liu nndaylight Dasmt. home near McKln 1941 NASH Ambassador, new tires.

sire 2 barm, modern house witn
fireplace. Preferably furnished. Will

. consider unfurnished. References. ley school. Good view. Possible 4 SILVERTON AREA

40 ACRES SOUTH Good recreation
site, summer home, year around

. creek, timber, swimming pool, view
of mountains to east. 1 15,000. CALL
GRABENHORST BROS.

USED CAR LOT LOCATION Cor-
oner lot, 2 main arterials, ideally lo-
cated close to shopping district
For details CONTACT C. L

motor reoorea. nan Reasonable.
Ph.bdrms. witn party room, a fire- - eastmorelAND SpaciousStatesman-Journ- al Box. 457. etc. All in cultiva- -innm acres with home. Berries, nuts

INCOME
Apt. house special. 3 units with good

tenants, large rooms. Private baths,
mostly furnished. Also basement.
Choice location, lovely lot, Engle-woo- d

Dist, Good income. $182.50
' gross per month. Price $11,500.
Call Edna Morgan.

OUTSTANDING
BUY

33 acres, all under cultivation. A
set of improvements. Fullfood of machinery, tractor, etc.

places. 2 oatns. birch built-in- s, I home. Entry halt liv. rm. with fire Price 89500. $3000 down. Terma to 1955 FORD Tairlane" r- fullySCHOOL teacher, wife. Sc 3 children tion, lots water, pavcu niwa,
suit Call Clinton Gasteel.

nook. Large utility with built-in- s
Ar double garage. See 793 Lowerwish 3 bdrm. home by 1st of sept place, dining room, kitchen with

breakfast nook. Large utility room,
dble. plbg.. dble. garage. Available

equip. Like new. Win take trade.
Bank terms. Ph.Ben Lomond Dr. or callRental or with option to buy. town

sr mhurhan. moderatelv priced . Seal Bender TulliusEve. Ph. Thiesen 49 STUDE. L. C. 4 dr. R A H. 0'drfor immediate possession. A realPRICE low at 86.500. r.-old Coble"References. Write box 454 States iw Norway, en.
man-Journ- al. home, garage Sc utility. Near bus.

Lge. lot Spacious windows Sc large GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS 854 Trucks, Trailers For Solclosets. Insulated 4c weather atrip- -714 Business Rentals pea. 2370 Adams. 134 S. LIBERTY ST. PH. Will. Sc Amity soil. Priced at
only $12,500. Good terms. Call 1937 RED Ford pickup with heater.FURN. home, I

aiw. ao n. xjm.sell 8530 equity Sc almost new fur
Evenings Sc Sundays call Salesmen '

3. E. Law H. K. Laymon D. L. Blaisdell
Roy S. Ferris

OFFICE Space One 8s two-r- In
modern office bldg. Center of
North bound trade area. Adequate niture (also TV). A real buy at 81.- - DODGE pickup, cheap, new battery.

350. 568 Bluer Ave.parking. Ph. 322 N. Church St ,
We Specialize in Trades license, a ground gnpper tires St

mechanical overhaul Robinette Ga-
rage. Ph.PRICED for quick sale, mod

Mr. Leavens.

C. V. Kent & Co.

REALTORS
456 N. Church Ph.

FOR RENT: Office rooms and space.
Capital Business College. 147 Phone 11 or 20

ern. ' a., s4,buu.
Small dn. paymt Kt 2, Box 343R. REPOSSESSEDN street 343R. Allis Chalmers diesel tractor WKOLARGE warehouse jpace for rent or VALUE PLUSVIEW IVIEWhome onteas. Cement floors, oriel ouua Eves, call Edna Morgan Mr.Kingwood JJr., 88.550. Ph.Ing. Down town. Inquire H L

mocel. la tracks. 10 ft. Ansco
cable blade. Good cond.
Make arrangement to aee 4c make
bid.

Beautiful yard. ' This lovelv. very clean homeRoreeous view,
tSiff Furniture Co Phone-B18- Parsons Mr. Keene

Mr. Cushing Mr. Leavensrage, large laundry rm.. SjW) down
is offered to you at only sbsou. ex-
cellent location. Englewood dist.
Near school and transn. Nice siz

1500 SO. FT. of show room space on
Silverton Rd. Opposite State Fair '46 CHEV. ti-t- on pickup with cano-

py, $373. 4450 Silverton Rd. after
or '30 model car. Washington Sch.
Dist 3593 Hollywood Aye, Ph.grounds. Also Shop space avauaoie. ed living room, bkfst. nook in the

conveniently arraneed kitchen. InPh. sulated and w -- stripped. Hdwd.BUILDING LOANS S TO 25 YEARS MARKET VALUE APPRAISALS
AVAILABLE TO HOME OWNERS OR CONTRACTORS floors. This is an excellent buy.For Sale 856 Wonted, Cors TrucksFOR LEASE: Major Oil Co. service

station in Salm. Good tsab. busi
BRING YOUR OWN

APPRAISER Be sure to see it. Call Wait Jones

both front ana oacx. pauu.
Home is spotlessly clean. Just like
new. Has had the best of care.
Loads of built-in- s. Wired for dryer
and plumbed for washer. City
water and sewer. Lovely fireplace.
Large living room, separate dining
room, plus very nice bkfst. nook
in kitchen. 2 spacious bedrooms.
Very good pool table, fireplace
tools and T.V antenna included In
the low reasonable price of $13,950.
Easv property to finance. Call
Walt Jones on this one now. Eve.
Ph.

ness. Ph. Ours savs this Place is worth the 3 BEDROOM Vi ACRE. LOCATED IN KEIZER Paved street, hdwd. floors today. Eve. Ph. WANTED: A good used pickup, or
nnw.NTOWN Hieh St business lo money. rive minutes from city I priceu ai onij asuia.uv. Appro, a. years oia. x or appu to see cau equity. Stanley Walter, Scio, Ore.

cation for rent Inquire H L. Stiff center, half block off Kingwood I . cnet xtawuna. REAL FAMILY HOMEDrive. West Salem. Fullv naved.Furn BY OWNERfine residence street. Four vears 2 NICE HOMES ON 1 LOT One has 4 bdrms.. 3 down and 3 up. Has
large living room with fireplace, large dining room, hdwd. floors. Fullold when sold two years ago. Own718 Convalescent Homes

I WANT YOUR CAR, TRUCK,
OR PICKUP

Will buy or take on consignment
NO JUNK

TRADER MIKE
3200 Silverton Rd. Ph. or 3303

Here is one your family would really
enjoy. 3 bdrms.. 17x18 living room,

l'i baths. Den. ar garage. Lots
of trees and shrubs. Over , acre

er remodeled to suit self. New
features include beautiful eecr

bath down and ,j bath up. Now rented for 880 mo. Other house has
2 bdrms., full bemt. Now rented for 852.50 mo. They have just been
appraised for $16,000. Out of town owner savs sell for $14,000 or takeGrLMOUR Nurslnsr Home. State 11

New homes, birch kitchen,every room, done by Salem top SPECIALcensed, also care for aged by week
or month. Inspection invited. 2455 offer. Must be sold this week. Call Henry Rund to see.decorator: matching drapery: ex

lot. North on pavement. Fullwith In every respect. Lovely fireplace.nensive shades: beautiful ceramic M large utility, paved streetState. 4.8628. tile new floor in kitchen: orettv IRRIGATED FARM Good loam soil. 90 acres cultivated (25 price only 38500. $1500 will handle
den with asphalt floor: new utility Call Mr. Crawford. Eve. Ph.

JONS1UN YOUR CAR, fKUUl
TO US FUR RESALE
Bill Earl and Smithy

K SMITH MOTORS
34S Union Ph

curb. Northeast Salem in Wash

ington School Dist Call
Ac aaaea storage: ooara fence,ELDERLYS

Attractive birch Kitchen. 3 norms,
on one floor. Dble. att. garage that
is plastered. Hdwd. floors. New
home. 1108 sq. ft. of living area.
Well worth your investigation.
Price 31 1.300. Call Mr. Grimmett

acres tiax, iz acres wneat, is acres oats, zz mini, ei acres pasture),
irrigation from canal and well, creek borders place. Older barn,
good chicken house, hog house, grainery. machine shed. Good 4
bdrm. home, furnace, fire alarm system, dishwasher. This is a nice

breezewav. nice patio, beautiful
shrubs. 380 TV aerial. Lot is big.
has fruit, berries, shades. Taxes EXCELLENTA beautiful Christian home for el

place and a good buy. To aee call Fred Rose.derlies Nurse on duty day &night
low. also heat Sc utilitv. Immed Eve. Ph. In location as well as in construction

Built bv outstanding bulider. JustJust 7 blocks off n at Brooks awn trTT nTSTarr-r-a ! ' full V(mtate possession. Owner will gladly J BAKERPlenty of fresh eggs milk Sc cream.
WILL oav cash for pickups Ai trucks.

4a ton to 2 tuns or vour equity
STAR MOTOR CO

607 N C"ml Ph
look at these wonderful featuresbeautiful rear yard with lots of big trees (including fruit) shrubs andsnow, cauRates reasonable. For information HAZELGREEN ROAD Lane living room. Separate dmflowers. Large living room with fireplace, hdwd. floors, forced aircall Salem. SUNSET ACRES. ing room. Spacious kitchen plusWanted 3.4 acres of beautiful well kept oroil furnace, garage. Lot 50x150.' Near school, bus by the door. Nice

home, good neighborhood and location. Priced right at $9500. FHA a bkfst. nook, fireplace, z norms.

OWNER TRANSFERRED
1 yr. old 3 bdrm. ranch style home

in Candalaria. Large liv. Sc din.
rm. Fully auto, mahogany kit Tile
hath, util. & patio, dble. car. F. A.
oil furn. Fireplace. Close to schools,
nice view. See at 260 Sonora Way
or call

858 MotorcyclesOut-of-to- buyer has $30.000 . cash780 Moving A Storage terms. . See this today. Dean Klarr. Oil heat. Insulated plus many
other features Offered to you attor newer type nome in canda

laria, Kingwood or other premium

chard and berries. wmameixe
soil. On pavement. Fine building
sit. Cherries, boysenberries. ap-

ples, pears and filberts. This is
choice property at $5400. Call Mr.
Crawford. Eve. Ph.

the low low selling price of onlyHOME, with unfinished upstairs, room for 3 bdrms., 15x20 '54 HARLEV-DAVIDSO- N with all ac-
cessories. 1950 Maple. Ph.88650. Better hurry. Call Mr,location. Prefers view or river

frontage property. Call Walt Jones living room, with nrepiace, 8x10 dining room, ititcnen. utility, soxzao
lot. This home clean inside and out. Bus by dnor. 5 blocks to school. Sword. Eve. Ph.Immediately. Eve. Ph.

AL ISAAK & CO., REALTORS
322 N. Church St. Ph. or

FOR SALE by Owner, just completed
daylight hasmt. home near McKin-le- y

school. Good view. Possible 4
bdrms. with party room. 2 fire-
places. 3 baths, birch built-in- s.

nook. Large utlity with built-in- s
. Sc double garage. See 795 Lower

Ben Lomond Dr. or call

SOUTH, new beautiful 3 bdrms. Hi

LICENSED ALSO IN WASHINGTON AND IDAHO

AL ISAAK & CO., REALTORS
Evenings

If No Answer. Dial

paved street, rull price $8,900. Contact Dale Kayburn.

RAWLINS REALTY
(ACROSS FROM STATESMAN-JOURNA- L) ,

60S Chemeketa St Office Phone
Evenings call salesmen Dale Rayburn Fred Rose
Henry Rund Chet Rawlins Dean Klarr

A CZECH. 125 for $75. 2313 Hyde.

TRADE for Motorcycle or 8250. 13
runabout. Trlr, Johnson outboard.
3381 Neef Ave. After p.m.

1949 HARLEY DAVIDSON Motor-cycle- s.

74 cu. in. Good cond. $323.

862 House Trailers

oatn, terms. rn.
3 BDRM. home by owner. En sicwood

district. Ph.
SILVERTON SACRIFICELamer Transfer & Storage By owner. modern home.Complete moving err.c. Also agents

orrrive s. a.a . fruit Sc nut trees, garage, chicken I OPEN HOUSE.

NEEL0N ACRES
FOR SALE: Sacrifice 33 houe trailhouse. S2.W0 cash or terms. Ph.Ph - Silverton er. Eastern built. See at 3529 Cher-

ry Ave.WEST Salem owners have outgrown

By Builder
New house. Large living

room with fireplace, dining room,
birch kitchen, forced air heat.
Large garage, large lot See at
4270 Munkers St Price 811.500.
31.000 down. 375 a mo. Ph.

SCRIFICE$650. Completely mod-
ern. home in Independ-
ence. Insulated, weather-strippe- d,

hardwood floors. Ph. Salem
after 11 a.m.

home. Their loss is your opportu . 'SaWi One block west of Liberty Rd. onHERTZ-REN- T A TRUCK
Phone REALTOR SEE THE NEWbi owning Ave open everyday l

to 7 p.m. New homes.
good terma. Bath and half. arNEW HOME - ENGLEW00D800 Real Estate You will like this new ed room home. There's a 14x18 liv. rm. with fire DRLAMHOME

nity, z Mm. corner lot. i oik. to
bus, school, stores, park. Walking
dist. Interior newly decorated. 3
bearing Franquet walnut trees. 40
rose bushes, many shrubs. Vene-
tian blinds Sc aluminum screens.
Insulated, cheap Salem elec. heat.
Save Real Estate commission. FHA
appraisal $8,300. Priced just re.
duced to $7,250. Immediate posses-
sion. Ph.

garages.

A. A. LARSEN, REALTOR

New 3 Bedroom South
$11,000 May Trade

Hearing comoletion. Inside utility.
New district. South. Attractive
corner fireplace. FA. furnace.
Easy F.HA. terms of $1000 down
or may consider small cheap home

801 Business Opportunities
place, beautiful birch kitchen, HUGE utility room, big plastered ga-
rage. Located on paved street with sidewalk, other new homes. Listed
at $12,600 plus street assessment Immediate possession.

CAPE COD - SOUTH
807 Apt's. Courts for Sole See this new '41 -- ft. Dreamhome, masPh.191 S. High
FOR SALE by owner. New 3 Plex.

ter bdrm.. bunk beds, large living
room, strictly modern. Low price,
reasonable terms. Take trades.

FOR SALE or trade 31100. Eouity inLET'S DO BUSINESS Located on Fairmount hill, thia is one of the prettiest little homes you 4 acres plus a rm. hse.. large barn. two apis., one api.
1710 Mill St Ph.storage shed, utility. Bal on con-

tract 31500. 833 per mo. Ph. THIS IS WHAT YOU HAVE BEEN
NO DOWN PAYMENT

3 BDRM. house, Keizer district. Ph.
after 5. p.m.

in trade. CaU Johnson, eve. n.

Just Listed
AH furnished, ready to move in. J- -

A MONEY-MAKIN- G OPPORTUNITY
Excellent location on busy street

Sorry we can't tell more about it.

have ever seen. There are 3 bedrooms, huge basement, wail to wau
carpeting and a beautifully landscaped lot You couldn't build it for
a dime leu. $11,750.

M0RNINGSIDE - Vi ACRE
1325 SQ. FT. 3 bdrms. daylight basmt 808 Lots For Solo

but if .you 11 come in. we'll fill in Dbie. nrepiace. o. t. aisnwasner.
WAITING FOR.

LAN A LANE
1940 Lana Ave Ph.

lge. liv. rm.,
dinette, attch. Keizer dist 810.500. Ph.the details. (Pssst; Owner says he: fireplace, full kit 4 LOTS, in West Stayton. trade forIf you have been waiting for a small home with a king sized, green thumb- -

't A., hse., garage with guest '51 small car. write cenerai deliv-
ery, Jean Fieetag. SPARTON Trailer House 25 Toilet.rm. Cherry & Walnut trees. 342

Alma

gar, util.. beaut setting on Mil
Creek; close to sch., stores, bus by
door. Restricted residential. Dis-
count for cash or quick aale. Own-
er

ers lot. mis is ltl There, are 2 bedrooms, gooa nasemeni, sawaust neat.
Everything neat and clean, and the lot U beautiful. Listed for $9,950.

Walt Socolofsky Howdard Leach Ted Morrison

bdrm., kitchen, nook, living room.
Newly redectorated. Garage, nice
yard. $8500. $1000 down payment
$50 per month. Ask for Lucas. Eve.
Ph.

Make Us An Offer

panel ray heat ref. dolly, 81900.00.
Phone or810 Forms, Acreoge for SoloINCOME COURT WANTED: Used 13' aluminum houseSee Merrill D. Ohling for Insurance3 BDRM. Ranch type home. Excellent

rond. Close in. Sacrifice. 190 N.
23rd St

trailer. Phone Stayton 6064 or
write P. O. Box 555.3 separate units close in. Forced air 10 ACRE BEAN LANDON this nice home in Morn- -

will consider good trade.)

See Mr. Cushing

C. V. Kent & Co.

456 N. CHURCH
GOOD Cafe equipment. Must sell.

Reasanable. or Su
. SALES OPPCllTONlTY

Office equipment manufacturer, op

PHONM: 1 Modern home near plywood250 N. MI0M 10' KENSKILL Aluminum camp
mill on hiway. irrigation, fruit trailer. 1853 Court St after p.m.

BY OWNER: 3 bedroom home, all
furnished. Basement walnut tree,
close to school, bus St store. Ph.

ingside Dist Oil furnace, wirea
for washer and dryer. Fenced back
yard. Make us an offer on down
payment The balance $60 a month
at 5T-- . Ask for Hicks. Eve. Ph.

VACATION size trailer nouses fortrees. School 2 blocks. V. W
Chisholm. Rt 1. Box 179. Aums- -

vilie.

neat tn 2 units, a lime aecorating
could easily increase the value.
Now showing excellent investment
return. $16,500.

ALDEN BOWES & CO.
REALTOR

Ph. Eve.

sale or rent See Earl Malm. 4030
Silverton Rd. Ph.Suburban Acreage Home2 BDRM. hse. East. 81400 equity for

ENGLEWOOD. older type
w. basement Excellent school lo-
cation. By owner. Ph. ACREAGE with m. house. So. Sa$925. Full price $7843. Ph. In Sweile dist. About 2'i acres

lem. Ph.fruit trees. All cuitivaiea. aNOT for social climbers. Just com- -
TRAILER spaces for rent, big cement

patios. Clean, quiet residential
area. At the new 4--Comers Trail-
er Court. 4040 State.

fortable living. 1930 Market --036S house in good shape. A
fine nlaca to live. Owner retiring. FOR SALE. Bargain I 64100 Acres

all in fruit 2'. blks. to school. El.
BY OWNER. home, full

basement .oil h., h. w. floors.
Englewood dist Close to schools, on

. bus line. 1580 Market St.
ESTATE SALE: Small res 565 N $8,500 ATTRACT.. 3 bdrm, home. liv. liehts. about 11.000 ft lumber, allFurniture Sc tools go with place.

Tools Include carpenter tools and17th Salem Make offers at Pioneer kinds Dlumbing. house, ga
Trust Co. Ph. 83136 CHI' "HOT Q 'Rfo

49 MODEL 24' all metal trailer house.
50 Chev. pickup ' ton. Both In ex-

cellent cond. See first house north
of North Salem Drive-i- n.

power mower. Price 5XJU.

rm. with built-i- n china shelves.
Hdwd. firs- - forced air furn. piped
to each room. Extra deep lot 8c
chicken hse. See it you'll love it

rage, hen house furniture. Business
location. 3 mt West of Salem oni l.nniu. houaea in food locationBY OWNER. house.
Dallas road. 3rd house West of Hoi- -North. Electric neat large kh.

19y1os ft. In eood location. North 3325 Duncan. Ph. or after
ST. VINCENT'S

New home, fireplace, hdwd.
firs., lota of builtins. Very lovely
fenced yard. Owner 1173 Donna
Ave. - Ph.

Att gar. Ph. Price 88.950.

BY OWNER, newly decorated's bdrm Ph.201 SO. HIGH ST. TRAILER space. 810 a month. Urn
pets 1740 Oxford, Ph.S p.m. man park. Only 85.000. A. . John-

son, Box 1073, West Salem. Oregon.Salem. Price $9,850 for both
home, nice location. Inquire 2197 hnmn Income nroncrtv. FOR SALS or trade 3 bdrm. home.

erating nationally, leaders in its
field, has opening for selfstartin;
creative salesman with drive and
enthusiasm who is looking tor good
earnings and chance for advance-
ment Compensation includes sal-
ary and commissions, group
pitaBzation and life insurance, paid
vacation, bonuses and retirements.
Applicants must be between the
ages of 23 and 43 having minimum
of three years proven sales experi-
ence. Give full details of work
history, age. marital status, etc,
in your tetter. Out empiove know
ef this ad. Write Box 441. Statesman--

Journal.

OPEN DAiLY. New3 bdrm. home
Ph or 3.0689

DAYLIGHT BASEMENT
home In So. SaJelden St We write all kinds of Insurance and TWO s acre adjoining lots on Shady

Lane. Keizer dist. Paved road, good4 years old. At Stayton. $6,500. $300
MODERN 3 bdrm. home, beam ceil lem. 2 fireplaces, nice. view. Ma- -an., sag per mo. w. siuuer. t.tuBY OWNER: hse., fireplace,

attch. garage. Lrg. lot South, $7.-85- 0.

Ph.
water. 82.500. 81.500 cash. Callings. Swedish nrepiace. cork xioora. hocanv kitchen with dishwasher,

make loans on good real estate.

WILLIAM E. MOSESbirch kit. rn. -- ui. Ceramic tile bath. Close to schools$500 DOWN will buy this modern 2
bdrm. home. Finished UDstalrs. Sc bur. $14,500. See at 720 Fair- -

THE BES1 LN TRAitXK riOMXS
IS to 45-- ft With Terma
TRAILER ACCESSORIES

PICK-U- P Sc DELIVERY
JAYHAWK TRAILER SALES

2640 Portland Road

WE BUY-- WE SELL
Consign your Trailer .house to vm tor'

resale We trade We finance

14 A. modern lrg. house, built-
ins. Irge. kitchen. Util. porch. 2
chicken houses, brooder hse.. small
barn, large garden in. Dble. garage

331"., Stata St Ph. orBY OWNER: home. Urge
liv din., eat in Kit Plastered att view Ave. or callHdwd. firs. Flreolace. Utility rm.

LOW DOWN payment on 2 bdrm.
house in with full basmt
Hdwd, forced air furnace, on 73x
150 ft. lot Full price 89.000. $68
mo. 238 Draper.

BY - OWNER, for sale er trade 3
bdrm. home. 406 N. 24th.

Attch. garage. Quiet neighborhood.
Englewood dist By owner. Ph.

gar. Lot B0 x 183. see 3353 Living
ston or Phone Sc wooa anea. sui s.. nnci, vau.FOR SALE by Owner Have bought

farm, must sell large 4 year old
2 bdrm. house with extra bedroom Ph. MA

OPEN HOUSE Kingwood Heights. COSTS nothing to aee. very little to ... .h..i.i t I pv nwvro nrart new 2 bdrm. homeMAKE US AN OFFERWANTED Small business or active rwien style, lzzo sq. ft. rei 2 BDRM. hse. with rental. Good
cond. near hosp. Low dn. pt Washington school. Fcr appoint-- 1 on 6'i A. Unfin. upstairs for add.oecupv. attacneo. garage,

unfinished upstairs. North la city. LANA LANE TRAILER PLAZA
11940 Lana Ave, Pn.partnehio in established buslnes. I duced to 12.650 for immediate house. S6900. ment Ph. after 1:30 p.m. ' bdrms. Ph.

,

aale. 1760 Starlight Dr. Ph. I Balance. Ph. --0267. Ph.Ph.


